16130

091

16131

16132

88'99vL

BELOIT SNODES RD

16136
16135
1320
176.22
(16-134-1)
3 (16-134-2) o
16137
16*34
1320 858.00
1143.78 1731.10 (M) oz
176.22
& oo (16-133-6)
O (16-133-7)
(16-133-1) -
16133

MAHONING COUNTY

OHIO

SMITH TOWNSHIP
Section 13

TAX MAP
16134

y A

SCALE

0 50 100 200 300

Feet
Approximate

Print Date 12/31/2013

LEGEND

----- COUNTY LINE
—emeemee TOWNSHIP LINE
--——=-= CITY LINE
——— VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
— PARCEL LINE
-~~~ OLD PARCEL LINE
—————— PHASE LINE
— ROAD ROW LINE
— RAILROAD ROW LINE
(01-20-1.03)  PARCEL ID NUMBER
345 LOT NUMBER
BeLL PLAT1  PLAT NAME

TAX MAP NUMBER
SMITH TOWNSHIP

Index Map
16145
16130 16135 1016
16137
16131
16132 16133 10198
16069




